
 SHELLED PISTACHIO GLUTEN FREE

Prepared by Agro de Cuyo S.A.
Address: Pagés S/N, Punta del Agua – 25 de Mayo - San Juan – Argentina
Legal Address: Paz Soldán 4960 – Ciudad Autónoma de Buenos Aires
R.N.E: 18.001.109  
Ingredients: Selected pistachios
Net Weight: 10kg
Batch / Date of Production: month/year
Store in a cool, dry place
Preferably consume before: 2 years from the date of production.
Product of San Juan
Argentinian Industry

R.N.P.A: 18.007.707 

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Serving size: 15g (One tablespoon)

Amount per serving
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Energy value
Carbohydrates of which:
Total sugars
Added sugars
Proteins
Total fats
Saturated fats
Trans fats
Dietary fiber
Sodium

94 kcal = 388 kJ
2,2 g
1,0 g
0,0 g
3,3 g
8 g

0,9  g
0,0 g
0,5 g

24 mg

(*) %DV: Daily Values based on a 2,000 kcal or 8,400 kJ diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your energy needs.

% Daily Values (*)


